
Page 1 of 2

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

 Plant Address
 BEML Limited,
  C/o EM Division
(Medical Center)
  Kolar Gold Fiedls-563115
  Karnataka,India

TEL:08153-263280,08153-263020,
FAX:08153-263274,08153-263129,08153-
263128,08153-262610,08153-261003,
EMAIL:

DATE: 21.01.2021
VENDOR CODE: 635045
CLOSING DT: 13.02.2021
TIN NO: 29040051691

Our Ref :KE01/ EMC/1020004210
M/s.
SHASTRY BROTHERS,
NO.40, K.R. ROAD.
LAKSHMI COMPLEX,
BENGALURU-560002
Karnataka,India

Dear Sirs,
Please let us have your lowest non negotiable quotation on F.O.R. Destination basis, in duplicate, for supply of following items before
2.00 pm on the Closing Date indicated as above, addressed to the Senior Manager-Purchase, of
the Plant Address mentioned in this Request for  Quotation.

SL.No. Our Part Number / Vendor Part Number
Description

QTY
REQD

PROC.
UNIT

00001   DENCS
  CARIER SOLVENT

BRAND: CARIE CARE
      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
             3.000   Bottle      20.03.2021

           3.000 Bottle

00002   DENFL
  FORMOCRESOL LIQUID

BRAND: PHARMADENT FORMACRESOL-DENTAL
      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
             2.000   Bottle      20.03.2021

           2.000 Bottle

00003   DENDST
  DISPOSIBLE SUCTION TIPS

BRAND: DENTAL DISPOSABLE SUCTION TIPS
      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
            10.000   BOXES      20.03.2021

          10.000 BOXES

00004   DENRDK
  RUBBER DAM KIT

BRAND: IVORY, WALDENT, GDC KIT OF 21
      Qty.       unit Deliv.date
             3.000   KITS      20.03.2021

           3.000 KITS

25782
Highlight



Page 2 of 2

Thanking you
Yours faithfully
For  BEML  Limited.,

Authorized  Signatory 
Refer Annexure for TERMS and CONDITIONS


